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Along Came Carol Carol Lentini 203-345-8811 www.alongcamecarol.com
AMG Catering & Event Planning Alison Milwe Grace 203-227-5535 www.amgcatering.com
Big Green Truck Douglas Coffin 203-752-9547 www.biggreentruckpizza.com
Bob Bourassa Custom Catering Bob Bourassa 203-269-9266 www.bourassacatering.com/
Catering by Greystone Fred Kaskowitz 203-913-3095 fkaskowitz@aol.com
Executive Chef Catering Rob Johnson 203-377-2331 www.thexchefcatering.com
Festivities Catering Rosinne Chlala 203-847-7774 www.festivitiesevents.com
Garelick & Herbs Jason Garelick 203-254-3727 www.garelickandherbscatering.com
In Good Taste Cristina Negrin 203-222-9551 www.in-good-taste-llc.business.site
Outdoor Cookers Michael Gilmartin 203-855-1129 www.outdoor-cookers.com
Stew Leonards Catering Lisa 203-895-8500 www.stewleonards.com
Susan Kane Catering Susan Kane 203-327-6668 www.facebook.com/susankanecatering
The Pantry Catering Office 203-259-0400 www.thepantry.net
Crown Market/Royal Catering Matty ext. 103 860-236-1965 thecrownmarket.com

AMG Catering & Event Planning Alison Milwe Grace 203-227-5535 www.amgcatering.com
Events By Gayle Gayle Szuchman 203-864-5084 www.eventsbygayle.com
Great Event Decorations Meg Johnson 203-336-4441 www.greateventdecorations.com
Jennifer Hershey Jennifer Hershey 203-237-0657 jhevents@optonline.net
Party Ideas! Abby Rosenthal 203-226-3672 www.partyideas-ct.com
Pink House Events Susie Blumenfeld 203-454-1696 www.pinkhouseevents.com
Ruth Ridgeway Designs Ruth Ridgeway 203-556-4877 www.ruthridgeway.com

Capitol Interactive Photo Regina Madwed 203-255-4002 www.capitolphoto.com
Cari Miller Photography Cari Miller 203-722-4509 carimillerphotography.com
Charlene Ribera Photograhy (CR Photography) Charlene Ribera 203-257-1010 www.charpics.net
Images by David David Rosenblum 203-324-9311 www.imagesbydavid.com
Kate Eisemann Photography Kate Eissemann 917-873-2256
Mike Ross Photography Mike Ross 203-281-6996
Miro Vrlik Photography LLC Miro Vrlik 203-820-8668 www.photographyplanet.net
Neil Landino Neil Landino 203-671-2429 neil@landinophoto.com
Pamela Einersen Photography Pamela Einarsen 203-221-1818 www.pamelaeinarsen.com
Photography by Peter Harris Olin Peter Harris Olin 203-393-3862 www.peterharrisolin.com
Prestige Barkley Photographic Design 203-377-6605 www.prestigebarkley.com
Red Shoe Film Brian Russell 203-521-8611 www.RedShoeFilm.com
Silver City Sound & Video Kurt Krueger 203-634-0458
T&J Video Service Thomas Pace 203-335-0168 www.tompacevideoservice.com

Body Rock 516-876-0300 www.bodyrockdj.com
Boppers Entertainment Evan Taback 866-865-3535 etevents.com
Continuo Music 203-938-0667 barbwyton@gmail.com
Dance Jock Scott 631-242-0042 scott@dancejock.com

Congregation B'nai Israel Vendor List

(Please note that this list of vendors who have previously provided services at B'nai Israel is provided solely as a resource to help 
you plan your event. B'nai Israel is not recommending or endorsing these providers. Vendors not included on this list may be  

engaged upon completion of the B'nai Israel Entertainment Agreement.)
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Dance To The Music Jim Nuzzo 203-563-9735 www.dttment.com
David Jason Entertainment David Armistead 203-667-1968 www.mydje.com
Double G Productions Richie Grossman 516-932-8342 www.doubleg.com
Dougie Jam Productions Doug Wheeler 203-377-5266 www.dougiejam.com
Dynamic Entertainment Rick Rothwall 516-799-0808 www.thepartyneverstops.com
EJ the DJ Jason 800-358-4335 ejthedj.com
Hal Prince Music Jill Prince 914-241-3300 jill@halprince.com
JMG Music & Entertainment (Photo Booths) Jim Goldstein 203-564-9335 www.jmgmusic.com
Jock In The Box Entertainment Todd Powers 203-235-0000 www.jockinthebox.com
Michel Entertainment Mike Morissette 860-647-1517 www.michelentertainment.com
Music Mania DJs Mark 203-522-0962 www.musicmaniadjs.com
Party Pros John Rzasa 860-538-7843 www.partyprodj.com
Sound Solutions Tom Sacco 203-866-7816 www.soundsolutionsdjs.com
Starlight Express Richard Grossman 516-742-1100
Tri-State DJ Company Andy Berman 203-996-9561
Untouchable Events Nick 212-924-6299 www.untouchableevents.com

Arildo De Souza - Guitar and Vocals Arildo De Souza www.arildodesouza.com/
Bock & Blu  (Band) Rick Trager 203-775-5578 www.bockandblu.com
Current Affair Music 917-974-5464 www.currentaffairnyc.com
Eight To The Bar (Jazz Band) Cynthia Lyon 203-484-4749 www.eighttothebar.com
Vincent Rhodes Production Vincent Rhodes 516-746-7255 http://vincentrhodes.com/
Royal Events & Entertainment Wilson Stevens 978-256-0360 www.wilsonstevens.com

Elegant Effects in Floral Design Chris Lennon 203 255-6261 www.eleganteffectsfloral.com
Fruit and Flowers 203-366-8458 www.fruitsandflowers.net
Hansen's Flower Shop 203-255-0461 www.hansensflowershop.com
McArdles's Florist Michael Derouin 203-661-5600 www.mcardles.com
Peters Wholesale Florist Teddy Gianokos 203-325-2608 peterswholesaleflorist.com

Invitations by Marcy Marcy Zoock 203-795-5553 www.invitationsbymarcy.com

Caricatures Judy 203-577-7233 jt-artanddesign.com/caricatures
Party Creations Cindy Greenfeld 203-740-8233 www.gotopartycreations.com
Royal Sorrell-Baloon-gineerss Royal Sorell 978-531-7974 twistedballoon.com/artists/royal
Simply Serving 203-980-8516 simplyservingct.com
Steve Watson Interior Design Steve Watson 203-441-0291 www.swidesign.com
The Amazing Bottle Dancers Michael Pasternak 800-716-0556 www.bottledancers.com
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